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Description

199603060000
73631

03/06/1996
11:15:00

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES SANDERS,
JAMES
EDWARD

199512210003
65821

199603070000
76031

03/07/1996
11:18:48

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FBS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199604050001
12781

04/05/1996
03:16:17

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES SANDERS,
JOSEPH P JR

199307140002
05811

199603250000
95811

03/25/1996
12:40:08

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES NIX, CHARLES
M

199603270001
00711

03/27/1996
02:27:51

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES OWEN, FRANK
T

199604190001
27201

04/19/1996
08:57:27

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES CHRISTIE,
WILLIAM
SHEPHER

199604290001
38021

04/29/1996
11:32:41

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES HILL, HAROLD
K

199604290001
38071

04/29/1996
11:54:34

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES KINNEBREW,
WILLIAM R

199604300001
40711

04/30/1996
01:58:29

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES EDWARDS,
ROBERT
PAGE

199605090001
53051

05/09/1996
11:39:41

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES FARR,
CHARLIE M

199604150001
22151

04/15/1996
01:57:30

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES PORTERA,
CHARLES JR

199605130001
55101

05/13/1996
09:13:18

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES MARTY, JOHN
GRIDER

199605130001
55111

05/13/1996
09:13:19

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES STILES,
MICHAEL S

199605160001
59731

05/16/1996
10:36:23

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES MOORE,
FRANKLIN
GENE

199606110001
89031

06/11/1996
10:55:06

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES JONES,
CHARLES E



199606240002
03311

06/24/1996
10:05:21

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES MCDANIEL,
JAMES W

199606280002
08511

06/28/1996
09:57:31

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES TOVIAS,
CATHY S

199607230002
36601

07/23/1996
10:23:43

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES BYNUM,
SHARON C

199205150000
83581

199608160002
66661

08/16/1996
11:47:59

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES MANNING,
STANLEY E

199304050000
91101

199608280002
83021

08/28/1996
01:02:58

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES MCGREGOR,
PHILLIP L

199307140002
05251

199608290002
83731

08/29/1996
10:44:41

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES DARNELL,
RICHARD L

199610040003
31541

10/04/1996
02:27:07

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES VONDERAU,
EUGENE A

199308120002
38691

199609130003
02211

09/13/1996
09:10:52

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES DEWITT,
STANLEY E

199609130003
02241

09/13/1996
09:19:07

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES FAUGHENDER
, THOMAS
RICHARD

199610280003
57141

10/28/1996
01:40:18

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES DONNELLY,
GREG C

199306080001
64521

199612300004
25911

12/30/1996
01:58:11

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES STEVENSON,
JOHN W

199209100001
96961

199701160000
16111

01/16/1997
08:27:30

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES WEST, G
SHANE

199210010002
19391

199702190000
52961

02/19/1997
02:31:43

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES STONE,
LLOYD L III

199207080001
34471

199703070000
71121

03/07/1997
10:12:10

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES PARADISE,
JOHN R

199703110000
76351

03/11/1997
01:21:43

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES LANIER,
ROBERT D


