Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	MORTGAG First Reference	Legal
199603060000 73631	03/06/1996 11:15:00	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	SANDERS, JAMES EDWARD					199512210003 65821	Description
199603070000 76031	03/07/1996 11:18:48	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FBS MORTGAGE CORP						
199604050001 12781	04/05/1996 03:16:17	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	SANDERS, JOSEPH P JR					199307140002 05811	
199603250000 95811	03/25/1996 12:40:08	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	NIX, CHARLES M						
199603270001 00711	03/27/1996 02:27:51	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	OWEN, FRANK T						
199604190001 27201	04/19/1996 08:57:27	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	CHRISTIE, WILLIAM SHEPHER						
199604290001 38021	04/29/1996 11:32:41	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	HILL, HAROLD K						
199604290001 38071	04/29/1996 11:54:34	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	KINNEBREW, WILLIAM R						
199604300001 40711	04/30/1996 01:58:29	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	EDWARDS, ROBERT PAGE						
199605090001 53051	05/09/1996 11:39:41	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	FARR, CHARLIE M						
199604150001 22151	04/15/1996 01:57:30	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	PORTERA, CHARLES JR						
199605130001 55101	05/13/1996 09:13:18	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	MARTY, JOHN GRIDER						
199605130001 55111	05/13/1996 09:13:19	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	STILES, MICHAEL S						
199605160001 59731	05/16/1996 10:36:23	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	MOORE, FRANKLIN GENE						
199606110001 39031	06/11/1996 10:55:06	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	JONES, CHARLES E						

199606240002	06/24/1996	FEDERAL	Grantor	RELEASES	MCDANIEL,				
03311	10:05:21	HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	JAMES W				
199606280002 08511	06/28/1996 09:57:31	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	TOVIAS, CATHY S				
199607230002 36601	07/23/1996 10:23:43	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	BYNUM, SHARON C			199205150000 83581	
199608160002 66661	08/16/1996 11:47:59	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	MANNING, STANLEY E			199304050000 91101	
199608280002 83021	08/28/1996 01:02:58	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	MCGREGOR, PHILLIP L			199307140002 05251	
199608290002 83731	08/29/1996 10:44:41	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	DARNELL, RICHARD L				
199610040003 31541	10/04/1996 02:27:07	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	VONDERAU, EUGENE A			199308120002 38691	
199609130003 02211	09/13/1996 09:10:52	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	DEWITT, STANLEY E				
199609130003 02241	09/13/1996 09:19:07	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	FAUGHENDER , THOMAS RICHARD				
199610280003 57141	10/28/1996 01:40:18	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	DONNELLY, GREG C			199306080001 64521	
199612300004 25911	12/30/1996 01:58:11	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	STEVENSON, JOHN W			199209100001 96961	
199701160000 16111	01/16/1997 08:27:30	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	WEST, G SHANE			199210010002 19391	
199702190000 52961	02/19/1997 02:31:43	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	STONE, LLOYD L III			199207080001 34471	
199703070000 71121	03/07/1997 10:12:10	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	PARADISE, JOHN R				
199703110000 76351	03/11/1997 01:21:43	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	LANIER, ROBERT D				